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CARPET AND FLOOR COVERINGS CATALOGUE
COMMENCING AT: 10:00 AM
Please Note:

Measurements, descriptions and quantities given in this catalogue
are not guaranteed to be correct. Goods are sold with faults (If any).

LOT : Description....i.e e ittt Quantity UOM
1. WOOL TWIST GREY 2.700 BM
2. AUCTION CARPET 8.000 BM
3. SAHARA LOOP 4.000 BM
4. AUCTION CARPET 3.000 BM
5. BLACK POLY 3.000 BM
6. AUCTION CARPET 9.300 BM
7. CONNECTION DE FRANCE 1/ SUEDE 2.800 BM
8. MIRAGE BLACKBEAN 5.600 BM
9. RIPLEY LICORICE 3.900 BM
10. TABOU INFUSION 2.100 BM
11. TABOU INFUSION 2.400 BM
12. TABOU INFUSION 2.400 BM
13. TABOU INFUSION 2.400 BM
14. ASHTON TWIST ASH BLONDE 3.600 BM
15. SISAL DREAMS WICKED 2ND 5.700 BM
16. CANADIAN BAY GYBE 2ND 6.000 BM
17. CANADIAN BAY GYBE 2ND 5.200 BM
18. FLINDERS GREEN TASMAN SANDS 2ND 4.100 BM
19. AUCTION CARPET 5.000 BM
20. ENCOUNTER PUTTY E.H.D NYLON 4.600 BM
21. ORCHID VALLEY 4/ SANDSTONE 6.600 BM
22. SAVINO FORTE 6.800 BM
23. SP CARRAMAR BANKS 6.400 BM
24 PENTHOUSE VELOUR DEEP FOREST 7.200 BM
25. PENTHOUSE VELOUR DEEP FOREST 5.600 BM
26. PALISADE SHIMMERING 2ND 6.200 BM
27 SISAL DREAMS POINT BREAK 2ND 11.400 BM
28. BEIGE LOOP 7.600 BM
29. AUCTION CARPET 6.000 BM
30. AUCTION CARPET 4.000 BM
31. PENTHOUSE VELOUR SCENT 4.700 BM
32. PENTHOUSE VELOUR DEEP FOREST 7.900 BM
33. PIONEER NATURAL QUEST 7.400 BM
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* TERMS - Payment by CASH, VISACARD, MASTERCARD, or BANK CHEQUE. *
* The nearest branch of your bank can supply you with a *
* BANK CHEQUE. *

*
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34. KINGSCLIFFE LATTE QUEC 8.300 BM
35. BLUE COMMERCIAL 6.000 BM



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
2.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.

AUCTION CARPET
AUCTION CARPET
AUCTION CARPET

NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH
NORTH

BEACH
BEACH
BEACH
BEACH
BEACH
BEACH

CAPPUCINO
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AUCTION CARPET
VICTRA CARPET
VICTRA CARPET
FLEET STREET SOFT BREEZE

CHARISMA II STONE 40oz TWIST PILE 2ND
CHARISMA II STONE 40oz TWIST PILE 2ND
MANOR LAKES CHARDONNAY
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DISCOVERY GRECHIAN QUEC
TEXTURE LOOP BROWN CARPET
TEXTURE BROWN CARPET
AUCTION CARPET

MANOS FLUSH 2ND
AUCTION CARPET
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TWIST BROWN CARPET
NYLON PLUSH BEIGE
TWIST BROWN CARPET

BROWN

LOOP

BORONIA TURPIE
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PLUSH CHARCOAL

BROWN
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TEXTURE LOOP BEIGE
ATACAMA ARID

ORCHID VALLEY BEIGE
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SUNNYBANK EARTH
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TEXTURE BROWN CARPET
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CUSTOM CUSHION VINYL ANTIQUE OAK 4m
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SANDSTONE
TEASE
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TEXTURE LOOP BEIGE
FUNKY RHUMBA

FUNKY RHUMBA

CITY SISAL 550 ROMANO

LIMITED EDITION SQUIRREL TWIST

AUCTION CARPET
CONNECTION DE FRANCE 14/
CONNECTION DE FRANCE 14/
CONNECTION DE FRANCE 14/
WOOL PLUSH CREAM
AUCTION CARPET
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CONCRETE SMOOTHEDGE
WOOD SMOOTHEDGE

SUNRISE KENYA CARPET TILE 600x600

ARTIFICAL GRASS TILES 50x50
SP MASEFIELD OLD WAX
SP MASEFIELD OLD WAX
SP MASEFIELD OLD WAX
MADRAS BAILEYS QUEST
RISEBECK SECREST
RISEBECK SECREST
SORRENTO MOSS STONE

SDN CREAM
ARTIFICAL
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LEISURE

GRREN LOOP PILE

PATTERN PLUSH NYLON
PATTERN PLUSH NYLON
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PATTERN PLUSH NYLON
PATTERN PLUSH NYLON
CLASSIC CITY PEBBLE BAY
CLASSIC CITY PEBBLE BAY
CLASSIC CITY PEBBLE BAY
CLASSIC CITY PEBBLE BAY
LIMITED EDITION BEIGE

HIGHLIGHT LOOP 100%

COUNTRY FAIR CANVAS
CLASSIC CITY NIGHT SKY 790
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CLASSIC CITY NIGHT SKY 790
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WOOL GOLDEN

OAKFORD SQUARE
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SISAL 543
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CANADIAN BAY PORT 2ND
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PENTHOUSE VELOUR CREPE
PENTHOUSE VELOUR CREPE
HAMILTON GROUND COFFEE
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TABOU MAGICAL WONDER

TABOU MAGICAL WONDER

TIMBER FLOORING FLINT ROCK OAK
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